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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
18-May-25 - 14:03 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:21.60 254
2. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:23.86 234
3. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:24.11 232
4. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:24.40 229
5. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:25.44 221
6. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:25.73 219
7. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 1:25.77 219
8. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:26.39 214
9. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:28.48 199

10. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:28.98 196
11. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:29.65 191
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:30.86 184
13. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:31.32 181
14. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:31.93 177
15. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 1:32.10 176
16. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:34.90 161
17. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 1:34.94 161
18. DJORDJEVIC, Naja 15 Poseidon 1:35.14 160
19. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:36.03 156
20. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:40.39 136
21. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:45.78 116
22. ARSIC, Helena 16 Dubocica 1:46.96 112
23. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:47.98 109
24. MANIC, Senka 16 Napredak 1:48.19 109
25. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:50.08 103
26. RELJIC, Helena 16 Delfin 1:50.17 103
27. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 1:52.04 98
28. MILENKOVIC, Lena 15 Radnicki 1969 1:52.10 98
29. TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana 15 Radnicki 1969 1:54.75 91
30. STOJKOVIC, Emilija 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.60 87
31. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 2:16.99 53

Pionirke 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:07.73 445
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:11.87 372
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:12.15 368
4. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:12.64 360
5. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:16.11 313
6. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:18.86 281
7. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:22.21 248
8. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:23.25 239
9. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14 Leskovac 1:26.87 210

10. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 1:28.13 202
11. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 1:30.01 189
12. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 1:36.51 153
13. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:36.83 152
14. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 1:38.27 145
15. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac 1:39.46 140
16. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 1:48.73 107
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:03.75 533
2. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:06.96 460
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.48 430
4. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:08.51 429
5. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:10.54 393
6. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.78 389
7. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:10.88 388
8. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:11.41 379
9. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:11.57 377

10. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:11.95 371
11. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:14.56 333
12. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:16.36 310
13. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 1:17.62 295
14. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 1:19.14 278
15. MARKOVIC, Irina 12 Delfin 1:26.39 214
16. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 1:27.82 204
17. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.84 190
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:37.21 150

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.38 597
2. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:04.02 526
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:04.50 515
4. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:06.62 467
5. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:06.64 467
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:06.74 465
7. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:07.86 442
8. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:16.08 313

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.23 521
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:05.10 501
3. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:05.58 490
4. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:05.86 484
5. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:08.21 435

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.08 705
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 59.58 653
3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.38 597
4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:03.75 533
5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:04.02 526
6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:04.14 524
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.23 521
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:04.50 515
9. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:05.10 501

10. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:05.58 490
11. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:05.86 484
12. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:06.62 467
13. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:06.64 467
14. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:06.74 465
15. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:06.96 460
16. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:07.73 445
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:07.86 442
18. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:08.21 435
19. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.48 430
20. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:08.51 429
21. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:10.54 393
22. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.78 389
23. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:10.88 388
24. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:11.41 379
25. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:11.57 377
26. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:11.87 372
27. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:11.95 371
28. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:12.15 368
29. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:12.64 360
30. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:14.56 333
31. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:16.08 313
32. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:16.11 313
33. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:16.36 310
34. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 1:17.62 295
35. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:18.86 281
36. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 1:19.14 278
37. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:21.60 254
38. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:22.21 248
39. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:23.25 239
40. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:23.86 234
41. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:24.11 232
42. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:24.40 229
43. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:25.44 221
44. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:25.73 219
45. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 1:25.77 219
46. MARKOVIC, Irina 12 Delfin 1:26.39 214

VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:26.39 214
48. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14 Leskovac 1:26.87 210
49. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 1:27.82 204
50. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 1:28.13 202
51. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:28.48 199
52. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:28.98 196
53. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:29.65 191
54. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.84 190
55. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 1:30.01 189
56. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:30.86 184
57. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:31.32 181
58. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:31.93 177
59. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 1:32.10 176
60. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:34.90 161
61. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 1:34.94 161
62. DJORDJEVIC, Naja 15 Poseidon 1:35.14 160
63. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:36.03 156
64. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 1:36.51 153
65. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:36.83 152
66. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:37.21 150
67. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 1:38.27 145
68. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac 1:39.46 140
69. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:40.39 136
70. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:45.78 116
71. ARSIC, Helena 16 Dubocica 1:46.96 112
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

72. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:47.98 109
73. MANIC, Senka 16 Napredak 1:48.19 109
74. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 1:48.73 107
75. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:50.08 103
76. RELJIC, Helena 16 Delfin 1:50.17 103
77. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 1:52.04 98
78. MILENKOVIC, Lena 15 Radnicki 1969 1:52.10 98
79. TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana 15 Radnicki 1969 1:54.75 91
80. STOJKOVIC, Emilija 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.60 87
81. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 2:16.99 53


